Pos.-Nr.

5.1

5.2

*Sonderzubehor

Prod. Beschreibung

Hebel

Kappe

Kartusche

Anschlussverschraubung 1/2"

S-Anschluss

Dichtung

Rosette

Ruckflussverhinderer

Verlangerung 3/4", 20 mm

Steckschlissel

Spezialschlissel

Bestell-nr.

46898000

46899000

46374000

45044000

12075000

0138600M

0221000M

48276000

0713000M*

19332000*

19377000*



